Norwalk British Dart League - Fall 2018

Pos

Name

Dave Messner

John Huzina

Mike Lombardo

Chris Jack

Flip Palumbo

Runback 1 Tiernan's 1

Rob Dwinall

Andy Swall

Michael O'Leary

Chris Delfino

Team Name

Tuckers 1

Ferris Hill 1

Tuckers 2

Eagles Norwalk 1

VFW-Westport 1

Tiernan's 1

Pastime 1

Eagles-Stamford 1

Tigin Pub 2

Tuckers 1

WP

15

12

13

13

11

15

PPW

7.53

4.5

10.08

8.77

5.14

13.67

15.5

2.36

7.14

AS

25

17

kS

12

27

AVG

0.472

0.294

0.632

0.542

0.200

0.900

0.585

0.257

0.568

0.287

PTS

113

54

akerl

114

36

41

93

26

50

60
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Runback Tigin 1

Chris Healey

AJ Collonello

Anthony Mazzola

Carl Poole

Jeff McMahan

Jim Ryan

Christina Colonnello

Nick Cossuto

Dwayne Morgan
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Tigin Pub 1

Fiddler's Green 1

Eagles Norwalk 1

VFW-Westport 1

Tiernan's 1

Tigin Pub 1

Fiddler's Green 1

Eagles Norwalk 1

VFW-Westport 1

Tiernan's 1
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11

12

12

14

12

11

8.67

11.67

9.33

12.25

7.67

12.08

15.36

10

12

10

13

13

0.524

00000

0.493

0.595

0.474

0.506

0.486

0.404

0.464

0.738

26

77

70

28

147

92

56

145

169
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Dan Vergez

Dennis Maroney

David Dalrymple Sr.

Eric Brideau

George Jagodzinski

Joey Ramos

Tony Larino

Janet Dalrymple

Fred Festo

Bill DeWitt

Alfredo Fontana

Tigin Pub 1

Fiddler's Green 1

Eagles Norwalk 1

VFW-Westport 1

Tiernan's 1

Tigin Pub 1

Fiddler's Green 1

Eagles Norwalk 1

VFW-Westport 1

Tiernan's 1

Tigin Pub 1

5

11

15

11

10

11

12

12

5.8

4.45

11.93

6.64

16.5

8.1

1.29

2.36

5.89

21.25

11.67

8

10

16

15

16

15

15

0.333

0.313

0.565

0.370

0.846

0.419

0.138

0.344

0.390

0.857

0.516

29

49

179

73

99

81

26

53

255

140
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1 Steve Kakaty Fiddler's Green 1 9 9.78 6 0.552 88
1 Greg Duhoski Tuckers 1 14 4.36 23 0.319 61
1 Mike Nyberg VFW-Westport 1 2 4 4 0.444 8

1 Henry Jones Tiernan's 1 12 115 10 0.554 138

1 Mitch Cabot Tigin Pub 1 6 22.67 4 0.825 136

1 Mike Dillon Fiddler's Green 1 15 7.6 18 0.480 114
1 Vinnie Balducci Tuckers 1 10 4.3 15 0.319 43
Mike Deck Ferris Hill 1 10 2.9 19 0.125 29

Matt Colegrove Tuckers 2 1 12 0 0.667 12

Len Cearley Eagles Norwalk 1 14 6 10 0.500 84
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VFW 1 Runback 2

Keith Bonenfant

Aidan Houghton

Nigel Brown

Holly Graham

Corey Teaff

Dave Klein

Anthony Onofrio

Lynden Lund

VFW-Westport 1

Tigin Pub 2

Tiernan's 1

Tigin Pub 1

Fiddler's Green 1

Tuckers 1

Ferris Hill 1

Tuckers 2

Eagles Norwalk 1

1

12

12

12

12

12

11

12

10

17.17

10.42

4.17

7.33

8.44

4.73

1

12

14

kS

19

17

11

0.571

0.561

0.726

0.434

0.316

0.470

0.288

0.453

0.394

10

108

206

125

50

88

76

52

60
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Standings were printed on Friday, May 3rd
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